NO1iN >

VEHICLE FACTORS GROUP CHAIRMAN’S
FACTUAL REPORT

Vehicle Attachment - 2004 Turtle Top Bus Build Order

Concan, TX

HWY17MHO011

(3 pages)



s 4

Turtle TOP

67819 State Road 15 New Paris, IN 46553 PH: (574) 831-4340 FAX: (874) D31-4340
E-mail: ttbus@terratransit.com WEB: www.terratransit.com

SALES ORDER NO:

LASBUS-VS
03/22/2004 12.00.00 AM
__4/1/04

DISTRIBUTOR ID:
ORDER DATE:
CURRENT DATE:

SHIP 10
LASSETER BUS & MOBILITY
820 OFFICE PARK CIRCLE
LEWISVILLE, TX 76057

LASSETER BUS & MOBILITY
820 OFFICE PARK CIRCLE
LEWISVILLE, TX 75057

ENGLAND, NICK

DESIRED
SHIP DATE

PROMISED
SHIP DATE

SHIP VIA

PAYMI NI

6/23/04

SAFEWAY [ NEW PARIS, IN

(L ECTR RV E 1 FDWE35S64H

SIS L BRI RE( FASE THRU GEM CITY

RETAIL CUSTOMER NAME: |
RETAIL CUSTOMER CONTACT NAME & PHONE

1 KM

CUSTOMER P O

1ST BAPTIST CHURC

EXTENDED
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE PRICE
VT80156-04 VanTERRA - DRW EXTENDED
o 1.00  11,100.00 $11,100.00
E35138DSMFP-04 2004 FORD E350,138",6.6L,V10,DRW
o 1.00  21,614.00 $21,614.00
SPINTTRM101-01 WALLS/CEILING-TRACKER SILVER GRAY VINYL
o 1.00 ~__0.00 $0.00
SPEXT701-1 RL MOR-RYDE REAR SUSPEN. SYS. RL-E30-11
o 1.00 ~ 625.00 $625.00
SPACN202S AJ/C SYS-48K, DUAL COMP, SKT MOUNT COND
DUAL COMPRESSOR 1,00 2,550.00 $2,550.00
SKIRT-MOUNT CONDENSER
SPDRW305 KEY SWITCH - KUBOTA
B 100 7500 $75.00
SPDRW405 EXT DR - LD, 30X55, W/WIN & WIN EA SIDE
R 1.00  485.00 $485.00
SPELE307 SPEAKER PKG - (4)
WIRED TO DASH RADIO . . 1,_0_(_) 75.00 $75.00
SPFLR201-01 FLOOR-GRAY RCA RUBBER W/RIBBED AISLE ‘
100 250.00 $250.00
SPSFY101 EMERGENCY AID KIT
FIRST AID KIT (25-UNIT) 1.00 105.00 $105.00
FIRE EXTINGUISHER (5#)
ROAD KIT (3 REFLECTIVE TRIANGLES) o
SPSFY301 ALARM - BACK-UP '
100 40.00 $40.00
SPSFY601 WIDE ANGLE LENS-11"x14", VANGUARD
i L 25.00 $25.00
SPINT207 ASSIST RAIL-ENTRY, R. H., STAINLESS STL
- ———— 100  40.00 $40.00
SPEXT101 WHEEL LINERS-STAINLESS STEEL (4)
100  230.00 $230.00
SPEXT103 TIRE CARRIER-UNDERFLOOR DRW ONLY
A —— 50.00 $50.00
PAGE (1 )

Scanned by CamScanner



SALES ORDER NO: 392009

A O )
DISTRIBUTOR ID: LASBUS-VS
CURRENT DATE: 4/1/04
EXTENDED

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE PRICE
SPEXT104 TIRE-SPARE W/WHEEL

1.00 230.00 $230.00
SPPNT110 VINYL GRAPHICS - SCHEME #4

BURGANDY (XL2043) & PEWTER (XL2071) 1.00 225.00 $225.00

SPSTSFCDS-H SEAT-HIGH BACK RECLINER (DR/CO-PILOT)

2.00 290.00 $580.00
SPSFCDS08 FABRIC UPGRADE-LEVEL 3, DRV & CO-PILOT

#960 SHIRE ASCOT 2.00 10.00 $20.00

SPSTSFCFA07 FABRIC UPGRADE - LEVEL 3 (PER PASSENGER)

12.00 10.00 $120.00
SPSTSFCFWMHO01 SEAT-FW, DBL. MID-BACK RIGID

3.00 205.00 $615.00
SPSTSFCFWMHO03 SEAT-FW, SGL. MID-BACK RIGID

2.00 130.00 $260.00
SPSTSFCFWFS04 SEAT-FOLDAWAY, 3-STP, DBL, MID-BACK, 34"

2.00 445.00 $890.00
SPSTSFCACO08 ARM REST-MOLDED U.S. FLIP-UP (PER PASS)

7.00 13.00 $91.00
SPSTSFCAC28 SIDE SLIDE TRACK-AISLE-FW

3.00 39.00 $117.00
SPSTSSB74 SEAT BELT-LAP, NON-RETRAC.74" (PER PASS)

4.00 9.00 $36.00
SPSTSSBR2 SEAT BELT-LAP, RETRACT .2-PT. (PER PASS)

8.00 28.00 $224.00

SUB TOTAL $40,672.00

GRAND TOTAL $40,672.00
Sales Order Approval: Financial Arrangement:
Please review the preceeding order information for content and accuracy. Advise immediately if discrepancies are found, by marking the
errors and/or changes and faxing back to the Terra Transit sales office, Fax: (219) 831-4349.
" THIS ORDER WILL NOT BEGIN PRODUCTION WITHOUT A SIGNED CONFIRMATION"
Please check one: Pleass chack one:
"THIS ORDER IS CORRECT AS PRINTED" C.0.D.
"THIS ORDER IS CORRECT WITH NOTED CHANGES" NET 10 DAYS
FINANCE COMPANY
NAME DATE NAME

Manufacuturer's Order Confirmation: (Turtle Top Othice Use Only)
Thank you for your confidence in Turtle Top. Signature below confirms Turtle Top's receipt of this order and preliminary production
scheduling. Actual "online date” and "projected completion date” for this vehicle will appear on your next monthly Order Status Report.

AM DATE SIGNATURE

NAME
B
. . uality Firat
Mission Statement:
"To furnish the customer the best mid-sized bus in the bus industry in both quality of material and workmanship."

PAGE (2 )

Scanned by CamScanner





